Call 1300 369 273
Enware Australia Pty Limited
9 Endeavour Rd Caringbah NSW 2229 Australia
Ph: +61 2 8556 4000   info@enware.com.au
AQUABLEND SQX THERMOSTATIC MIXERS
I00094_Oct 19
Installation Instructions

13
15
# Order Code Description
0 ATMS600 Aquablend SQX Cartridge Replacement
1 ATMS601 O-Ring Kit SQX Basin/Sink Models
3 ATMS603 Aerator and Key SQX 8lpm
4 ATMS604 Cover SQX Isolation Valve
5 ATMS605 Inlet Strainer x2 SQX Basin/Sink Models
7 ATMS607 Connector Inlet SQX Basin/Sink - Hot
8 ATMS608 Connector Inlet SQX Basin/Sink - Cold
9 ATMS609 Dress Ring SQX Basin Model Only
10 ATMS610 Fixing Kit SQX Basin/Sink Models
11 ATMS611 Hose 1/2”BSP x M10 350mm Long H&C
12 ATMS612 SQX Check Valve 10mm x2
13 ATMS613 Indicator Kit - SQX Short Handle
14 ATMS614 Indicator Kit - SQX Extended Handle
15 ATMS615 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - Short Handle
16 ATMS616 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - Extended Handle
17 ATMS617 Fixing Nut Kit  - Basin Model
18 ATMS697 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - 100mm Lever Handle
 0
 4
12
3
 8
 5
 1
10
 9
17
11
 7
14
16
18
components & spare parts ATM606 models
6 Call 1300 369 273 www.enware.com.au
15
 0
 4
12
3
 8
 5
 1
10
 2
18
11
 7
13 14
16
# Order Code Description
0 ATMS600 Aquablend SQX Cartridge Replacement
1 ATMS601 O-Ring Kit SQX Basin/Sink Models
3 ATMS603 Aerator and Key SQX 8lpm
4 ATMS604 Cover SQX Isolation Valve
5 ATMS605 Inlet Strainer x2 SQX Basin/Sink Models
7 ATMS607 Connector Inlet SQX Basin/Sink - Hot
8 ATMS608 Connector Inlet SQX Basin/Sink - Cold
10 ATMS610 Fixing Kit SQX Basin/Sink Models
11 ATMS611 Hose 1/2”BSP x M10 350mm Long H&C
12 ATMS612 SQX Check Valve 10mm x2
13 ATMS613 Indicator Kit - SQX Short Handle
14 ATMS614 Indicator Kit - SQX Extended Handle
15 ATMS615 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - Short Handle
16 ATMS616 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - Extended Handle
17 ATMS618 Fixing Nut Kit  - Sink Model
18 ATMS697 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - 100mm Lever Handle
18
components & spare parts ATM607 models
www.enware.com.au  Call 1300 369 273  7
# Order Code Description
1 ATMS697 SQX Handle Complete Assembly - 100mm
Lever Handle
2 Spline Connector SQX
ATMS693 Strainer / Check Valve Assembly (1 Pair)
3 O-ring
4 Flange
5 Dress Sleeve
6 Face Plate
7 Bracket
8 In-Wall Box Front Cover
9 ATMS600 Aquablend SQX Cartridge Replacement
(5 Year Service)
10 Fixing Base Ring for Front Plate
11 Fixing Screws for Mixer Body
12 Mixer Body
13 Spacer
14 Spirit Level
15 In-Wall Box
16 ATMS613 Indicator Kit
16
components & spare parts ATM6082L
14
12
13
15
11
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
6
7
5
INSPECTION PORT
STRAINER/CHECK  VALVE
ASSEMBLY
8 Call 1300 369 273 www.enware.com.au
# Order Code Description
1 ATMS600 Aquablend SQX Cartridge Replacement
2 ATMS603 Aerator and Key SQX 8lpm
3 ATMS614 Indicator Kit - SQX Extended Handle
4 ATMS616 SQX Handle Complete Assembly
Extended Handle
5 ATMS693 Strainer with Check Valve x2
SQX Surgeon Model
6 ATMS696 Wall Union Connector (Each)
 4
 5
1
 2